Amendment to H.R. 4368, as Reported Offered by Mr. Nunn of Iowa

Page 51, line 19, strike "twenty-five" and insert "one-hundred".

Page 51, line 20, strike "three" and insert "twenty".

Page 51, line 24, strike "twenty" and insert "100".

\times